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3.0  Packaging  Per Section 1.0 
 
4.0 Labeling 
 
4.1   Graphics 

 
All color graphics are on file in the QA office.  

 
5.0     Lot Numbering 
    
 Lot numbering will be 5 digit purchase order issued by Dynarex Corporation. 
 
6.0 Testing Per contract manufacturers final test procedures. 

 
END 
 
 
 
 

Item
Arm, Left
Body length (Shoulder to 
bottom)

Length (Armpit to bottom)

Width (Left armpit to right 
armpit)
Waist Ties (Tip to tip)

Waist Ties (Stitched in)

Shoulder to armpit
Collar tie (Tip to tip)

Individual Folded (No bag)

Code
A
B

C
D

E
F
G
H

Size
23.5"
45"

35"
27"

70"
3"
10"
48"

11.5x10"



E

C

D

F

A

G

B

Reorder No.

2144

2145

2146

2148

B

49"

53"

59"

75"

B

16.5"

18"

19.7"

23.6"

D

9.8"

9.8"

10.6"

11.8"

G

25.6"

29.5"

33.5"

37"

F

9.8"

11.8"

11.8"

15.75"

E

3-6.7"

3-6.7"

3-6.7"

3-6.7"

A

41.3"

45.3"

49"

59"

ITEM

SM

LG

2XL

7XL
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